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Monday, November 27IV(A tare
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. oe
News
9. 0 Musical Bon Bons
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: The Story
behind the Song
41. 0 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Plastics in
the Home"
11.16 Music While You Work
412. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Tea time tunes
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 peer music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Farmers’ session: Talk on
Grasslands .by Professor Staple-
don (BBC recording)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"His Lordship’s Memoirs"
7.45 "Paul Clifford"
8.11 Regent Classic Orchestra,
"Jungle Drums" (Ketelbey),"For Remembrance" (Byford)$17 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Tele-
phone Call"
8.31 Sefton Daly (piano),
"Sad Tango," "Waltz for a Mar-
ionette"’ (Daly)8.37 ‘Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.51 Regent Classic Orchestra,"Five O’clock,. Tea in a Doll’s
House" (Rosen)8.57 Station notices9.:0 Newsreel and,Commentary9.26 Peter Dawson (bass bari-
tone),"A Lover in Damascus" (Wood-)
forde-Finden)9.37 BBC Midland Light Orch-
estra, conducted by Rae Jenkins,"Gnome Dance" (Dvoraky,"Waltzing Through Czechoslo-vakia" (Tausky), "All on a
Summer’s Day" (Foster), "Danceof the Ostracized Imp" (Cur-
zon) (BBC programme)10. O Scottish Interlude
10.16 Music, mirth and melody
141. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NN? AUCKLAND
| 880 kc. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light Orchestral Music,
Musical Comedy and Ballads
8. 0 Music from the Operas
10. O Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

1PZ4MA|
AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m."ae News: First. Call:me

12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: At Ease: Personal
Album
6.45 Spotlight Bands6. 0-7.0, Music America Loves
Best: Blondie
0-98.15 News: Comedy Cara-
van: Eddie Condon: Suspense
10.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom
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(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
9..0 With a Smile and a Song9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Opera Houses: Tripoli11. 0 Talk: "The Home Front"
11.15 Reserved
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Afternoon session
3.30 Music While You Work
4.45-5.15 Chihiren’s session:
Ebor, Ariel and Molly545 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Handel: Bourree and Menuettofrom "Royal Fireworks Music"
7.35 "This Sceptred Isle: Both-well Castle"
8. 0 Music from the Studio:
NBS String Quartet,
Principal: Vincent Aspey.Quartet in E Major, Op. $98, No,2 (Schubert)
. W. Roy Hill (tenor): Old
English Songs,
"Come Again Sweet Love"
(Dowland), "Phyllis Hath Such
Charming Graces," "My Little
Pretty One" (17th Century),
"Care Flies from the Lad that
is Merry" (Arne) (A Studio Re-cital)
8.37 Jean Davie (pianist),Variations Serieuse (Mendels-
sohn)
(A Studio Recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 N.Z..News for the Pacific
Islands
9.40 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.programme)
5S Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAWS Nore"7 me
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 Variety ;

8.30 "The Big Four"
8.45 Lang-Worth programme
9. 0 Band music
10. O Light concert
10.30 Close downWOR
7. Op.m. Stars of the Musica)
Firmament
7.20 ‘Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
7.33 Top of the Bill
8.°0 Melodies that charm
8.15 Dancing Times
8.40 The Story Behind the Song:"Battle Hymn of the Republic"9.2 The Music of VaughanWilliams
9.85 "Lost Empire"
9.55 When day is done
10. 0 Close down

| 27 (3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session
7.45 Back to Mufti: Financia)
Assistance
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "The Stones Cry Out"
(BBC production)
Ss. O Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session, contiltued
10. 0 Close down

beweH BE
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Star
~69.15) ALCL. "Plastics in
the Home" i

9.30 Current Ceiling: Prices™
712.0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Uncle’ Ed and Aunt Gwen

"One Good Deed a Day"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. O After dinner music
7.15 "Great Expectations"
7.30 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra, Symphony No. 4 in C
Major, Op. 88 (Dvorak)
10. O Close down

VAN PAO,920 ke. 327m.

7. O p.m. Science Notebook
(BBC programme)
7.15 Light music
7.45 Back to Mufti: Demobili-
sation 4 :

8. 0 Classical Music: Artur
Schnabel (piano) with London
Philharmonic Orchestra, Con-
certo No. 1 in D Minor (Brahms)
9.14 "The Phantom Drummer" |
9.25 Light Recitals: Albert
Ketelby’s Concert Orchestra, H.
Robinson Cleaver (organ), John
McHugh, Bobby Byrne’s Orches-tra
10. 0 Close downFez
7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.16 ‘Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Gladys Moncrieff
7.40 Back to Mufti: Employ-
ment for Returned Service Men
and Women
7.45 "Dad and Dave’
8. 0 Concert Programme
9.2 Sousa’s Band
9.16 Old-time Singsong
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

SHY 720 ke, 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: World’s
Great Artists: Arthur Fiedler,
conductor, U.S.A.
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Plastics in
the Home"
2.45 Melody and Humour
3. 0 Classical Hour
4.0 Musical Comedy
4.30 Rhythmic Interlude
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON«
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Our Garden Expert: ‘In-
quiries from Listeners"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
BBC Scottish Variety Orchestra,
conducted bY Ronnie’ Munro
(BBC programme)
8. 0 From the Studio: ~ AilsaNicol (soprano):
"April is a Lady" (Phillips),"When the House is Asleep"
(Heigh), "A Fat Little Fellerwith His Mammie’s Eyes" (Gor-
don), "The Hills of Donegal"
emerson8.1aan Coldstream Guards
Ban
"Love Dance" (arr. Mackenzie),"Intermezzo" (Wolf-Ferrari),"Alert" March (Duthoit),* ‘Glad-iator’ March (Sousa)
8.24 From the Studio: Mrs. F,.
Neilson Kerr (contralto):"The Way Home" (Liddle),"Life" (Stevens), ‘""‘When I Was
One and Twenty" (Batchelor),"Mother England" (Harrhy)
8.35 -Grand Massed Brass Bands,
"Loving Cup Memories" (arr.
Ison)
8.42 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Old
Gun" (BBC programme)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Alfred Cortot (pianist)and the International String
Quartet,
Quintet in F Minor (Franck)10. 0 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SNA CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Early Evening Music6.0 Concert time A7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "Mr. Jones Goes to War"8.0 Pau Casals (cello)8.16 "The Curlew" (Warlock)}38 At the Console
QO "The Inside Story" ’

7 The Light. Entertainers :

-- Merrymaking *

30 Quiet
time

Close down

[ses Sermars
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London ‘News9.0 Morning music ,9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music 3= and1.145 p.m., LONDONN3.0 Classical
ae Variety4. "In Ben Boyd’s Day"
Lang-Worth programme4.30 Remember These?5. O Bluey°

"Cap andBells"
is the title of 4
thirty minutes'
radio revue pro
gramme to be
heard from 4YA
on Monday,
November 27.
Frances Day
and Naunton
Wayne are the
stars.


